paueMd oY VU0 WLL 1UrS3Z Rl Hel NDU UENVER  — PFRA NU, JUd 9od b4d P, 02
AUG-12-2008 (09:28 DEPT.OF INTERIOR 202 208 49866 P.002

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 10 1. CONTRACT ID CODE Page

: 10f3 ) 1 0f 3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. (3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITIONPURCRASE REQ. NO. |5. PRCJECT NO. (If applicabio)

0022 08/07/2008 See Linex
8, ISSUED By CODE | 00003 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i other han ftem &)  GODE|
Dept of tna Interior - Nations| Businass Center
1846 C Street, NW MS 1324,Division of Acqulsiien Services - Wasghington
Washington, DC 20240

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., atrae, county, Stale and Zip Code) @A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION A C.
"DAT TTEM 1
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INCORPORATED Y. ONTES (aae ’
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/CR OER
MALCO

1 LM AVE ™) | "wo. Neccosoo?

TETERBORG, Ny 07808-1070 () | 10B. DATED (SEE /TEM 13)
CODE_*- IEACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D Tho abava numbered sofciation ia amendad m sl forth in tam 14, The haur and date specifiad for recaipt of Offors D s extended, Dhmtmn.

Dﬂtummmaummw»mmwmwhmmwuwwmdﬂumwm

(a) By sompieting Items 8 and 16, and rowurning mdmmmm)aymrmammmmmamamdmm
wm:uh)ummuwmmhhm;mﬂh%mmnm. PAILURE OF YOUR
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vinue of this mwumlnummmmmmmmmumwmmw

Ielw.mundumﬂqmaf“rm-rm“hulmwﬂm“hrmuhhmmmmmddmm. i
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)
2008 - -WF-6542- -252R- .AMDAT- - -T2MISC- -5T- - - - §15,000.00

13 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESGRIFED IN ITEM 14,

SZECENE A THIS CRANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO! (Speetty authoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN
[J | ™E CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

|_] B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such os
ehanges in paying office, appropelation date, etc.) BET FORTH IN ITEM 14, RURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

a C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT (S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specly (ype of modiication and euthority)

M | UNILATERAL FAR 43.103

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior @ Is not, D Is required to sign Mis dosumentand retum ____ coples to the I83ulng ofos,

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF saction headinga, Inciuding solicktation/contract aubjact matter where foasiiio,)
This modificatien is issued o add funding.

The osimated total price for this cantract remains the same 62,871,323.55.

The total contract funding Is increaced from $755 627,99 by $15,000.00 to $770,627 28

The period of parofrance s extended 4 03/30/2008,

All otmer tarms and conditions remain the samea.

A héseln. ail tasms and asniians of Mo B0CUMON mloroncod In | A1 1N N Torce and eflec.
18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typs or prini) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type ar print)
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 186C. DATE SIGWNED
—(S@nam of parsen authortzed 1o sian) : §/15/08
Ve A

AUG-13-2008 12:36 303 969 5468 95% P.002



